� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m86
GT-100 SERIES-100W
100 Watts, Switchmode Power Supply,
Single Output, Enclosed, Universal Input
ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
SPECIFICATIONS MAY CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. CONSULT GLOBTEK CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR LATEST SPECIFICATIONS.
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

0% TO 90% RELATIVE HUMIDITY
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT:
MODEL
NUMBER
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
RATED
OUTPUT
POWER (W)
GT-100-3 + 3 +/-2% 20 0 - 100 W
GT-100-5 + 5 +/-2% 20 0 - 100 W
GT-100-7.5 + 7.5 +/-1% 13.6 0 - 100 W
GT-100-10 + 10 +/-1% 10 0 - 100 W
GT-100-12 + 12 +/-1% 8.5 0 - 100 W
GT-100-15 + 15 +/-1% 6.7 0 - 100 W
GT-100-18 + 18 +/-1% 5.6 0 - 100 W
GT-100-24 + 24 +/-1% 4.5 0 - 100 W
GT-100-27 + 27 +/-1% 3.7 0 - 100 W
GT-100-48 + 48 +/-1% 2 0 - 100 W
Combo Insides.qxd  11/5/2004  14:33  Page 86
w w w. g l o b t e k . c o m� + 1 . 2 0 1 . 7 8 4 . 1 0 0 0 87
GT-100 SERIES-100W
100 Watts, Switchmode Power Supply,